Savez za
Plivanje na

‘* \ | Otvorenim
i) Q) 4 Vodama
| o Srbije

SRB POOL OWS CUP 2022.g
Apsolutno Z- konaéno

o L L Lo coova T sconin [ase Tree Lriaon
Reka Varga 2005 14-15 1926,25
10 Zsofia Pilisi F 2011 10.-11. KANJ 7 1428,75
29 Reka Magosi F 2007 14-15 KANJ 7 1420
96 Sanela Acic F 2010 12.-13. KANJ 7 1367,5
124 Lara Aleksandrovic F 2009 12.-13. KAN]J 7 1231,25
“ 103 Lena Drk F 2007 14-15 ARE 6 1185
114 Aleksandra Kobilarev F 2006 16-17 SWS 6 1155
n 8 Jovana Nedeljkov F 2009 12.-13. KAN]J 6 1096,25
— 97 Ana Kovac F 2005 16-17 SHA 6 1062,5
166 Sara Pavkov F 2014 do9 SWS 7 1042,5
117 Ana Paviov F 1995 25-29 SHA 6 986,25
123 Barbara PiliSi F 2009 12.-13. KAN]J 5 827,5
125 Lara Menzildzic F 2010 12.-13. KAN]J 6 765
7 Divna Simsic F 2005 16-17 BPK 1 743,75
44 lvanka Ninkov F 2010 12.-13. VO] 5 743,75
135 Jelena Radi¢ Drk F 1977 45-49 ARE 6 720
27 Jelena Zlokolica F 2009 12.-13. VO 4 621,25
49 NataSa Kekic F 2005 16-17 SWS 3 600
104 Stasa Drk F 2009 12.-13. ARE 4 596,25
127 Amina Krspogacin F 2012 10.-11. SHA 4 550
59 Marta Soregi F 1959 60-64 KANJ 5 543,75
138 Anastasija Miljanié F 2008 14-15 VOJ 3 525
25 Kristina Cabi F 2006 16-17 SEN 3 521,25
20 Marija Stanic F 2003 18-19 VO 2 487,5
99 Tamara Stanic F 2007 14-15 VO 2 475
64 Flora Saraz F 2013 do9 SHA 4 468,75
13 Luca Dluhi F 2007 14-15 SHA 2 443,75
177 Dorka Magosi F 2011 10.-11. KANJ 3 405
184 Cenge Saraz F 2010 12.-13. SHA 3 386,25
3 Greta Hajas F 2007 14-15 SHA 3 356,25
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66

39

129

178

182

145

95

141

Bianka

Csila
Stasa
Kristina
Aliz
Adrien
Kince
Milica
Jovana
SneZana

Julia

Aleksandra

Bojana
Sanja
Tamara
Mirna
Masa
Nevena
Mirna

Zuzan
Doli
Sladjana
Sarolta
Ana
Ena
Jovana
Lea
Masa
Mina
Nina
Stasa
Stasa
Tamara

Tara

Horvat

Bognar
Tutorov

Drk

Palotas
Molnar Satai
Ladocki
Ljubisavljevic
Srdanov
Pajazitovic
Tomin

Nad berd
Fermanovic
1Zipac
DUDUKOVIC
Vidakovi¢
Sevié¢

Vujic
Ljubisavljevic
Tomin
Ladocki
Tomic Gostojic
Erdeg
Vukovié
Martic
Srdanov
Seder

Sevi¢
Kuhajda
Ujfalusi
Cvorovié
Gajic
Luhovié

Siposki

2009

1998
2011
2012
2012
1986
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2007
2005
1977
1999
1976
2011
1993
2013
1981
1976
1968
1987
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
1985
2009

Grand Total

12.-13.

20-24

10.-11.

10.-11.

10.-11.

35-39

14-15

12.-13.

12.-13.

14-15

12.-13.

14-15

16-17

45-49

20-24

45-49

10.-11.

25-29
do 9
40-44
45-49
50-54
35-39
14-15

14-15

12.-13.

12.-13.

10.-11.

12.-13.

12.-13.

12.-13.

12.-13.

35-39

12.-13.

KAN]

KAN]J
VOJ
ARE
SHA
SHA
SHA

SREM
SWS
NBG
SHA
SEN
SPP
SPA
POL
SPA
VOJ
SHA

SREM
SHA
SHA
PRO
SHA
SPP
SPP
SWS
VOJ
VOJ
VOJ
VO
VOJ
ARE
BEZ

VO

296,25

281,25
277,5
258,75
255
240
240
237,5
237,5
231,25
206,25
195
185
180
180
175
138,75
131,25
123,75
123,75
120
112,5
108,75

0

29216,25



